PIK®
FENCING
V1
PAGE  5
Introduction
PAGE 32
Installation Overview
PAGE 45

M16 x 100mm Threaded Rod Kit
SS304 – 4 PACK
Order Code: SS-110069
•  M16 threaded rod: 100mm long
•  Pack of 4
•  Optional extra for use if plinth is buried in grout
and extra anchoring desired
•  Each 1200mm wide plinth/panel has 4 x threaded
nutserts on its underside
•  M16 rods thread into the nutserts and protrude
downwards 100mm providing extra anchoring
in grout.
400mmL Base Extender Picket
PACK OF 4
Satin Black or Pearl White finish
Order Code: SC-11076 (Black)
 SC-11077 (White)
•  Pack of 4
• 32mm diameter picket extender with 20mm thread at top
•  400mm long picket made from galvanized steel with
epoxy base coat & then powder coated
•  Each 1200mm wide plinth/panel has 4 x threaded
nutserts on its underside
•  M16 thread at top of extender threads into nutsert
enabling 400mm long extender to protrude downwards
•  Use if extra anchoring required for plinth/panel
installation into ground/grout/concrete
•  Also may be used where plinth extends over a void/drop
and an ‘extrusion pillar’ is required under the plinth.
20mm
40
0m
m
42
0m
m
Ø32
10
0m
m
M16
P I K ®  F E N C I N G
Images & drawings are not to scale
Threaded rod Threaded rod Threaded rod Threaded rod
Threaded rod Threaded rod Threaded rod Threaded rod
20
hardware
32mm Diameter Round Top Cap
5 PACK
Black or white finish
Order Code: SC-11070 (Black)
 SC-11071 (White)
• 32mm diameter UV stable nylon top cap
• Pack of 5
• Presses into top of picket
•  Top caps are supplied as standard with PIK®
panels. Caps sold separately if needed for
replacement or if extras required.
FINISHES
BLACK WHITE
FINISHES
BLACK WHITE
Ø32
9m
m
2mm
Images & drawings are not to scale
P I K ®  F E N C I N G
PIK® Dress Ring
Satin Black or Pearl White finish
Order Code: SC-11074 (Black)
 SC-11075 (White)
•  33.5mm inner diameter
• 50mm outer diameter
• 2mm thickness
•  Consider using dress rings where pickets are
individually core drilled
• Powder coated aluminium
2mm
Ø33.5
Ø50
21
hardware
Images & drawings are not to scale
P I K ®  F E N C I N G
Base Joiner
5 PACK
Black nylon
Order Code: SC-11083
•  Pack of 5
• Plastic joiner that fits to 4 x pickets
•  Recommended for use with installation of 1200mm wide
PIK® panels with plinth (code: PIK-PNL-1200-1280).
•  Clip joiner onto 2 x pickets from 1 x panel and onto
2 x pickets of joining panel. The joiner keeps adjacent
panels in alignment and prevents chance
of spreading panel when installing
•  For surface mount installation,
remove joiner clip after installation
•  For grout-in installation, joiner may
remain in place and be buried
18.8 x 12.8mm Plug for Base Plate
10 PACK
Black or White finish
Order Code: SC-11084 (Black)
 SC-11073 (White)
• Pack of 10
•  Oval shape UV stable plastic plugs that suit plugging of
holes in plinth
•  Each 1200mm wide plinth has 6 x oval shape fixing
holes for surface mount installation
•  If not all fixings holes are used, oval plugs can be inserted
to fill gap of unused fixing holes
19mm
13mm
12
m
m
2mm
FINISHES
BLACK
TRADE TIP
A ‘Base Joiner’ is highly recommended to
help alignment with several PIK®’s. It will
ensure the spacing between each PIK® is
exact and spacing remains pool compliant.
FINISHES
BLACK WHITE
Join of panels
22
hardware
PIK® Lever
Order Code: SC-11078
•  400mm long plastic lever
•  Aids in alignment of PIK® vertical balusters.
•  After installation, the top of vertical pickets may
appear slightly out of alignment.
To re-align
(1) carefully remove top cap in picket
(2) insert lever into top of picket
(3) bend picket to achieve alignment
(4) remove lever, and
(5) reinsert top cap once alignment complete
FINISHES
BLACK
Realign
P I K ®  F E N C I N G
Images & drawings are not to scale
23
hardware
Images & drawings are not to scale
M12 dome nut
PACK OF 4 – SS316
Black or Silver finish
Order Code:  GS-DN-4PK-B (Black)
SC-1604 (Silver)
•  4x dome nuts & 4x split washers
• Suits M12 thread
•  Fixing option for surface mount installation of
PIK® panels or with plinth in conjunction with
M12 threaded rod or lag screws
Silver recommended for white powder coat
installations. Black recommended for black
powder coat installations.
FINISHES
MATT BLACK SILVER
115mm lag screw
SS304
M12 thread
Order Code:  SC-1202
160mm lag screw
SS304
M12 thread
Order Code:  SC-1203
120mm threaded rod
SS304
M12 thread
Order Code:  SC-1198
1000mm threaded rod
SS304
M12 thread
Order Code:  SC-1197
M 12  F I X I N G S
1
2
0
m
m
1
0
0
0
m
m
6
0
m
m
5
5
m
m
Hex
drive
Hex
drive
1
0
0
m
m
6
0
m
m
E X T R A S  &  A C C E S S O R I E S
24
hardware
Images & drawings are not to scale
E X T R A S  &  A C C E S S O R I E S
Soudal heavy duty
cartridge gun
Order Code: SC-1600
• Heavy duty, steel trade quality cartridge gun
•  Geared ratio 18:1 for smooth operation and easy application
•  Dripless system feature automatically releases pressure to
reduce mess/waste
•  Suits 300ml silicone cartridges and 280ml chemical anchor
Soudafix CA1400
Chemical anchor
280mL
Order Code: SC-1599
•  High performance, two-component chemical
anchoring resin for the pressure-free securing of
anchoring rods, studs, treaded collars etc
• Easy to use and apply

8mm mini
core drill bit
Order Code: SC-1161
42mm
core drill bit
42mm x 450mm long
Order Code: REV-BIT-42
10mm mini
core drill bit
Order Code: SC-1605
12mm mini
core drill bit
Order Code: SC-1606
14mm mini
core drill bit
Order Code: SC-1607
20mm mini
core drill bit
Order Code: SC-1608
Suits
core
drill
53mm
core drill bit
53mm x 450mm long
Order Code: SC-1147
Suits
core
drill
63mm
core drill bit
63mm x 450mm long
Order Code: SC-1148
Suits
core
drill
76mm
core drill bit
76mm x 450mm long
Order Code: SC-10080
Suits
core
drill
83mm
core drill bit
83mm x 450mm long
Order Code: SC-1609
Suits
core
drill
89mm
core drill bit
89mm x 450mm long
Order Code: SC-1610
Speed setting 1: Use with 76mm or larger core drill bits
Speed setting 2: Use with 63mm or smaller core drill bits
Installation tip
Diamond revolution drill
Core drill
Order Code: SC-10088
• 2 speed core drill – 1500W
• Comes with case, allen key, spare set of brushes and manual
• Safety switch
• Uses common size 1 1/4" UNC male thread for diamond core bits
Technical data
Voltage: 240V
Rated frequency: 50-60Hz
Rated input power: 1500W
No load speed r/min: 2100/950
Weight: 8.8kg
Diamond revolution stand
Suits diamond revolution core drill
Order Code: SC-10011
• Steel and aluminium construction
• Height: 800mm
• Base: 330mm x 380mm
• Weight: 12.6kg
Core drill template
Order Code: SC-1603
•  Assists with starting to core drill
hole
• Stabilises the drill bit from jumping
Spirit level for core drill
Order Code: SC-10105
• Screws into core drill machine
•  Assists with drilling accurate
holes
Splash guard/
water trap
Order Code: SC-10112
Base for stand
Order Code: SC-11166
•  550mm x 550mm
overall dimensions
*Bit sold separately
E X T R A S  &  A C C E S S O R I E S
30
hardware
O R D E R  C O D E S
Order Code Description Colours
SC-11067 / SC-11068 Panel – 1200mm W x 1280mm H
SC-11063 / SC-11064 90 degree curved corner panel – 1000mm W x 1000mm D x 1280mm H
SC-11065 / SC-11066 Kit in a box – 10 pack of 1600mm H pickets
SC-11079 / SC-11080 Gate – 975mm W x 1200mm H
SC-11081 / SC-11082 Gate kit – 40 x 40mm profiles x 2
SS-110069 M16 x 100mm threaded rod kit – 4 pack
SC-11076 / SC-11077 400mm L base extender picket – 4 pack
SC-11070 / SC-11071 32mm diameter round top cap – 5 pack
SC-11074 / SC-11075 Dress ring – 50mm outer diameter
SC-11084 / SC-11073 18.8 x 12.8mm plug for base plate – 10 pack
SC-11078 PIK® lever
SC-11083 Base joiner – 5 pack
BLACK WHITE
Images & drawings are not to scale
31
order codes